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Women / 8 / Jr B2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Maisel211
AIM Athletics Texans

9.600 9.750 9.8009.725 38.875
1 4 3 1 1 

1 

Jansen Morris242
WOGA Gymnastics

9.325 9.800 9.7759.775 38.675
3 3 1 2 2 

2 

Angelina Widmoser239
WOGA Gymnastics

8.900 9.825 9.6259.575 37.925
8 2 4 3 3 

3 

Kailyn Harris123
Sugar Land

8.850 9.725 9.5259.750 37.850
9T 5 2 6 4 

4 

Sophie Derr228
WOGA Gymnastics

8.850 9.850 9.4759.350 37.525
9T 1 9 10 5 

5 

Ainsley Pinckard309
Capital Cedar Park

8.700 9.700 9.5009.525 37.425
14 6 5T 7T 6 

6 

Cassidy Shelton275
Texas Best

9.225 9.350 9.5759.225 37.375
4 7 11 4T 7 

7 

Haley Brown374
West Houston Gym

8.850 9.275 9.5009.525 37.150
9T 9 5T 7T 8 

8 

Fernanda Briones262
Richardson Gym

9.025 9.337 9.2759.450 37.087
6 8 7 14 9 

9 

Vivian Pen159
Reflex

9.200 8.875 9.2009.425 36.700
5 14 8 15 10 

10 

Della Waggoner259
Olympia Hills

9.000 9.150 9.5758.825 36.550
7 10T 13 4T 11 

11 

Greenlee Gowin151
Texas East Gym

8.800 9.000 9.4009.275 36.475
12 13 10 11 12 

12 

Taylor McCracklin169
Texas Dreams

9.450 8.600 9.5008.625 36.175
2 15 15 7T 13 

13 

Hannah Stein388
HGC

8.725 8.550 9.3758.600 35.250
13 16 16 12 14 

14 

Tatum McDaniel148
Lone Star Gymnastics

7.500 9.050 9.3508.650 34.550
16 12 14 13 15T

15T

Marissa McCann312
TCG

7.950 9.150 8.5508.900 34.550
15 10T 12 16 15T

15T
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